

City of Somerville, Massachusetts

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-1486	Version:	1				
Туре:	Order			Status:	Approved		
File created:	9/28/2023			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	9/28/2023			Final action:	10/26/2023		
Enactment date:	9/28/2023			Enactment #:	216096		
Title:	That the Director of Inspectional Services, the Chief of Police and the City Clerk meet with this Council to discuss the operation of duly licensed live music venues in the city, and the applicability of the Noise Ordinance as written.						
Sponsors:	Jefferson Thomas (J.T.) Scott						
Indexes:	City Clerk, Inspectional Services, Police						

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/26/2023	1	City Council	Work completed	
10/18/2023	1	Licenses and Permits Committee	Recommended to be marked work completed	
9/28/2023	1	City Council	Approved and sent for discussion	Pass

Agenda Summary

That the Director of Inspectional Services, the Chief of Police and the City Clerk meet with this Council to discuss the operation of duly licensed live music venues in the city, and the applicability of the Noise Ordinance as written.

Official Text

That the Director of Inspectional Services, the Chief of Police and the City Clerk meet with this Council to discuss the operation of duly licensed live music venues in the city, and the applicability of the Noise Ordinance as written.